Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

2026

Well 1

2022

Well 1
236
208
210
220
220
290
328
327
334.1
335.5

324
316.7

Well 2

Well 2
229
235
236
251
264

341
342
348.4
350
335
325.5

Well Levels

2025

Well 1
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

2021

Well 1
Jan
Feb 347
March
April 262
May 231
June 231
July 230
Aug 230
Sept 210
Oct 230
Nov
Dec 208

Well 2

Well 2

354

254
299
284
299
255
247
246

236

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

2024

Well 1
319
325
306
322
317
381
395

2020

Well 1
301
294

315
319

313
348

327/351

Well 2
327
323
312
328
324
344
373

Well 2

263
255

282

335.5

323

341/376

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

Well 1
318.1
302.4
303.1

292
277.5
285
346
365.6
367
341
341
323

Well 1

194

243
187

2023

Well 2
310
319.2
320.6
299
281.7
292
365.5
365.7
367.4
355
355
331

2019

Well 2
183
172

200
214

346
346

361
341



Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

2018

Well 1
272
244
282

294
294

Well 2

289
242
257

301
301
337
342

310

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

2017

Well 1
252

219

270
304
330
323
317

285

Well 2

255

216

271
320
330
355
340

294

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

Well 1

305
310
280
303
263
264
236
310
302
318
296
278

2016

Well 2

322
303
284
286
270
256
243
325
321
329
311
285

2015

Well 1

Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

350

328

Well 2

385
365
355
327

358

380

378

353






