Well Levels

	2026			2025	I		2024				2023
	Well 1	Well 2	,	Well 1	Well 2		Well 1	Well 2		Well 1	Well 2
Jan			Jan			Jan	319	327	Jan	318.1	310
Feb			Feb			Feb	325	323	Feb	302.4	319.2
March			March			March	306	312	March	303.1	320.6
April			April			April	322	328	April	292	299
May			May			May	317	324	May	277.5	281.7
June			June			June	381	344	June	285	292
July			July			July	395	373	July	346	365.5
Aug			Aug			Aug			Aug	365.6	365.7
Sept			Sept			Sept			Sept	367	367.4
Oct			Oct			Oct			Oct	341	355
Nov			Nov			Nov			Nov	341	355
Dec			Dec			Dec			Dec	323	331
	2022			2021			2020	1			2019
	Well 1	Well 2	,	Well 1	Well 2		Well 1	Well 2		Well 1	Well 2
Jan	236	229	Jan			Jan	301		Jan		183
Feb	208	235	Feb	347	354	Feb	294	263	Feb		172
March	210	236	March			March		255	March	194	
April	220	251	April	262	254	April			April		200
May	220	264	May	231	299	May	315	282	May		214
June	290		June	231	284	June	319		June	243	
July	328	341	July	230	299	July			July	187	346
Aug	327	342	Aug	230	255	Aug	313	335.5	Aug		346
Sept	334.1	348.4	Sept	210	247	Sept	348	323	Sept		
Oct	335.5	350	Oct	230	246	Oct			Oct		361
							00-10-1	0.44/076			244
Nov	324	335	Nov			Nov	327/351	341/376	Nov		341
Nov Dec	324 316.7	335 325.5	Nov Dec	208	236	Nov Dec	32//351	341/3/6	Nov Dec		341

2018	2017	2016	2015
2010			

	Well 1	Well 2	W	ell 1	Well 2	W	'ell 1	Well 2		Well 1	Well 2
Jan	272	289	Jan	252	255	Jan	305	322	Jan		385
Feb	244	242	Feb			Feb	310	303	Feb		365
March	282	257	March	219	216	March	280	284	March		355
April			April			April	303	286	April		327
May	294	301	May			May	263	270	May		
June	294	301	June	270	271	June	264	256	June		358
July		337	July	304	320	July	236	243	July		
Aug		342	Aug	330	330	Aug	310	325	Aug		
Sept			Sept	323	355	Sept	302	321	Sept		380
Oct		310	Oct	317	340	Oct	318	329	Oct	350	378
Nov			Nov			Nov	296	311	Nov		
Dec			Dec	285	294	Dec	278	285	Dec	328	353